   SECURITRON.COM      1.800.MAGLOCK       87© 2016, Hanchett  Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.
EXIT
DEVICES
ENTRY
 DEVICES
ACCESS CONTROL
ACCESSORIES
POW

BPS-12-9, BPS-24-6: 28 lbs [12.70kg]
BPS-12-15, BPS-24-10: 33 lbs [14.97kg]
BPS
Linear Power Supply
12 VDC or 24 VDC Linear Output for
High Performance
The BPS series single voltage power supplies deliver
linear technology recommended by most manufacturers
of sensitive electronic access control and security
components. Safe for use with readers, electric strikes, and
maglocks, these units interface to fire alarm systems and
provide battery backup. The BPS power supplies provide
12 VDC or 24 VDC output with a variety of amp sizes that
support small or large power needs.
 MODELS PART #  |   Description
BPS-12-1 Power Supply - 12 VDC, 1A
BPS-12-3 Power Supply - 12 VDC, 3A
BPS-12-45 Power Supply - 12 VDC, 4.5A
BPS-12-6 Power Supply - 12 VDC, 6A
BPS-12-9 Power Supply - 12 VDC, 9A
BPS-12-15 Power Supply - 12 VDC, 15A
BPS-24-1 Power Supply - 24 VDC, 1A
BPS-24-2 Power Supply - 24 VDC, 2A
BPS-24-3 Power Supply - 24 VDC, 3A
BPS-24-4 Power Supply - 24 VDC, 4A
BPS-24-6 Power Supply - 24 VDC, 6A
BPS-24-10 Power Supply - 24 VDC, 10A
See accessories on page 106.
12
 VD
C